Kauhajoki SM-jaarata 14.2.2009

Nummijarvi
Kauhajoen Moottorikerho ry

Lk: JR2B
Pvm: 14.2.2009
Aika: 13.10
Sij No. Nimi
1 10 Pasi Pulliainen
2 7 Kalle Katajisto
3 66 Jarno Aman
4 15 Jouni Rajalampi
5 67 Juha Leppénen
6 93 Atte Siltala
7 17 Antti Pekkonen
8 176 Jaakko Jantti
9 74 Jukka Pekkarinen
10 28 Sami Tamm
11 52 Jarkko Pakarinen
12 44 Timo Malava
13 77 Riku Suhonen
14 112 Aleksi Kdykka
15 73 Pekka Vesakivi
16 35 Mikko Kemppainen
17 55 Ossi Henriksson
18 144 Martti Auvinen
DNF 131 Marko Aarnio
DNF 8 Teemu Voutilainen
DNS 2 Jussi Kervinen
DNS 29 Jukka Koivunen
DNS 42 Toni Kytémaki
DNS 70 Tomi Jokela
DNS 96 Juha Nikkanen

Petri Suokas
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Kerho

VRT
KauhjMK
TuMK
E-PMMK
KonnMK/UA
SsMK

VRT

VRT

KMK

VRT
VRT
VRT
HLMK
KMK
KaMK
VRT
HIMK
HelRC
VRT
PiMoKe
SeMK
KarMK
KMMK
TuMK

Pyora
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda

Tulokset

Luokka Kier Aika

JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
JR2 B
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06:55,552
06:55,833
07:07,464
07:14,912
07:15,804
07:16,602
07:17,726
07:18,046
07:20,295
07:21,640
07:23,226
07:23,604
07:25,501
07:28,883
07:38,371
07:40,190
07:42,929
07:56,212
01:27,108
01:29,064

Aikaero Par.krs.aika Kier

0.281
11.912
19.360
20.252
21.050
22.174
22.494
24.743
26.088
27.674
28.052
29.949
33.331
42.819
44.638
47.377

1:00.660
-- 4 laps --
1.956
--5laps --

HH 14.2.2009 13:19

1:22,279
1:21,752
1:24,191
1:25,730
1:24,795
1:25,080
1:25,977
1:26,234
1:26,478
1:26,839
1:27,932
1:26,484
1:27,444
1:28,138
1:29,934
1:28,687
1:30,701
1:33,457
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Jarmo Maki-Paavola
SML:n Valvoja

Km/h
108,290
108,217
105,272
103,469
103,257
103,069
102,804
102,729
102,204
101,893
101,528
101,442
101,010
100,249
98,174
97,786
97,207
94,496
103,320
101,051

SUOMEN MODTTORILIITIO ry
INLANE

i MOTARTORADNE o

limoittaja

29/9 Terasmiehet Racing Team
04/09 Suomen Euroteline
42/09 Petko Racing

04/09 Suomen Euroteline

40/09 Team Moto Qittinen
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